
Crushing Clays for Rylee Individual 
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Company First Last Score

Yellow DUKE2 Austin Luchak 100
Red Y R&R William Edgemon 98

Yellow YBAR1 Stephen Mafridge 97
Yellow GEYER Quirt McClendon 97
Yellow RHINO1 Jay Gable 96
Yellow TOP HAND Avery Kibbe 96
Yellow DUKE1 Martell Adams 96
Yellow RABALAIS Will Alexander 95
Yellow YBAR1 Dewey McTee 95
Yellow SAPA Michael Johnston 95
Yellow RHINO1 Milo Ambercrombe 95
Yellow TOP HAND Cody Weeks 95
Yellow GEYER Tyler Burnett 95

Red L Y R&R Hannah Patterson 94
Yellow L SAPA Anissa Banks 93
Yellow GEYER Stephen Ethridge 93
Yellow Locked and Loaded Kenneth Hoover 93
Yellow DUKE1 Steve Horton 93
Yellow DUKE2 Bruce Culver 93
Yellow DUKE2 Clyde Culver 93

Red EBT4 NUCORE Zach Gauntt 92
Yellow L RHINO2 April Gutchess 92
Yellow FROST Dale Nichols 92

Red MIDCOAST David Meyer 91
Yellow YBAR1 David Ash 91
Yellow TOP HAND Clay Weeks 91
Yellow GEYER Ross Dickinson 91
Yellow FROST Jerry Liesman 91
Yellow FROST Jorge Rodriguez 91
Yellow DUKE1 Tom Quintero 91

Red EBT4 NUCORE Justin Romine 90
Red Swatt Construction Manny Garcia 90
Red MIDCOAST Randall Gaydos 90
Red RENFRO Jim Miller 90



Crushing Clays for Rylee Individual 

Yellow YBAR2 Brandon Stellges 90
Yellow RHINO1 Jody Johnson 90
Yellow SAPA Jim Gieptner 89
Yellow L Locked and Loaded Melissa Tankersley 89
Yellow DUKE2 Jacob Somerville 89
Yellow L RHINO2 Kathy Culver 88
Yellow NVI Martin Dziuk 88
Yellow DUKE1 Zach Duke 88

Red EBT1 Blake Higdon 87
Red EBT4 NUCORE Matt Johns 87
Red Swatt Construction Moses Munoz 87

Yellow Locked and Loaded Troy Wiatrek 87
Red EBT7 Cole Thomas 86
Red MIDCOAST Wade Rhodes 86
Red ICI Chris Wilson 86
Red ICI Rob Koenig 86

Yellow YBAR2 Steve Logan 86
Yellow L SAPA Madz Harris 86
Yellow TOP HAND Noe Perez 86

Red Swatt Construction Damon Touchet 85
Red RENFRO Royce Renfro 85
Red THOMAS Colby Thomas 85

Yellow FROST Jim Johannsen 85
Yellow NVI Colton Gisler 85
Yellow ADURRA1 Craig Forsythe 85
Yellow ADURRA2 Sergio Conales 85

Red EBT4 NUCORE Cooper Richey 84
Red EBT10 Ike Corrigan 84
Red MIDCOAST Randy Gaydos 84
Red Republic Services Skylar Fisher 84

Yellow NVI Hunter Strawderman 84
Red RENFRO Jeb Hogan 83
Red RENFRO Wayne Swaim 83

Yellow TWISTED Joshua Guyton 83
Yellow RHINO2 Wade Mayfield 83



Crushing Clays for Rylee Individual 

Yellow ADURRA3 Travis Cranborug 83
Red Y R&R Cord Matkin 82
Red CCC GROUP Jason West 82

Yellow RABALAIS Freddy Nava 82
Yellow Locked and Loaded Gene Cameron 82

Red Y CCC GROUP Xander West 81
Yellow WS Colin Stautner 81
Yellow WS Blake Willard 81
Yellow ADURRA2 Robby Garza 80

Red EBT8 (DALLAS PD) Phillip Edwards 79
Red EBT8 (DALLAS PD) David Bay 79

Yellow WS Ryan Stevenson 79
Red ICI Keith Banks 78

Yellow TWISTED Noe Lopez 78
Yellow YBAR1 John Ash 78
Yellow BARRILEAUX (INDIVIDUAL) Glenn Gregory 78
Yellow ADURRA2 Nick Fikes 78

Red EBT10 Jack Edwards 77
Yellow TWISTED Andy Gonzales 77

Red Republic Services Brandon Mick 76
Red ICI GB Thomas 76

Yellow WEISSER Walt Sass 76
Yellow ADURRA3 Nicholas Green 76

Red EBT8 (DALLAS PD) Dalton Harvey 75
Red THOMAS Russell Noble 75
Red Republic Services Ernie Kumpf 74

Yellow RHINO1 Dolf Lowe 74
Red EBT1 Kaleb Higdon 73
Red EBT10 Caleb Daum 73
Red LIUNA1 Reno Hammond 73
Red Y THOMAS Westin Whitliff 72
Red OG VET Devlon Hogue 72

Yellow WS Frank Peters 72
Yellow L NVI Amanda Marbach 72
Yellow Y ADURRA1 Owen Anderson 72



Crushing Clays for Rylee Individual 

Yellow ADURRA3 Chris Kirby 72
Red THOMAS Wade Wittliff 71
Red EBT9 Bryson Cain 70
Red L Swatt Construction Madison Touchet 70
Red Y R&R Logan Curnutt 70
Red Y OG VET Edward Hinojosa 70
Red Y CCC GROUP Skyler West 70

Yellow WEISSER Ed Sauger 70
Red EBT8 (DALLAS PD) Jason Howard 69
Red LIUNA2 Gary Cerny 68

Yellow L RHINO2 Carolyn Lowe 68
Yellow ADURRA1 Rick Garcia 68

Red EBT7 Shane Deerman 66
Yellow ADURRA1 Andrew Neimann 66

Red OG VET Ed Hinojosa 65
Red Y OG VET Cass Hogue 65
Red LIUNA1 James Hulsey 65
Red EBT2 Alan Thomas 64
Red EBT3 Jeff Edwards 64
Red EBT9 Waylon Wittliff 64

Yellow RABALAIS Randy Schulte 64
Yellow WEISSER Doug Bourgeois 64

Red L EBT2 Kelly Bell 63
Red Republic Services Matthew Tijerina 63
Red LIUNA2 Kevin Hutcherson 63
Red EBT1 Jaren Davis 62
Red EBT5 Marty Cain 62

Yellow L Y YBAR2 Zoee Volbeda 62
Yellow ADURRA3 Bo Andrade 62

Red EBT3 Jody Murray 61
Red CCC GROUP Chase Nesloney 61

Yellow RABALAIS Burt Lopez 61
Yellow TWISTED Sam Anaya 61

Red EBT3 Kani Omed 60
Red LIUNA2 Josh Jones 60



Crushing Clays for Rylee Individual 

Yellow ADURRA2 Ismael Radarte 60
Red EBT9 Jake Thomas 59

Yellow L YBAR2 Sara Stellges 58
Yellow WEISSER Matthew Torries 58
Yellow ADURRA1 Ryan Raplalye 58

Red EBT5 Morgan Cain 57
Yellow ADURRA1 David Dimaline 56
Yellow BARRILEAUX Xavier Lopez 54

Red EBT5 Aaron McGilverey 53
Red LIUNA2 Todd Burleson 53
Red EBT5 Mike Massengale 51
Red EBT10 Orval Williams 51
Red EBT2 Randy Terry 49
Red EBT6 Brad Thomas 49
Red L EBT7 Madison Thomas 49
Red EBT1 Danny Higdon 48
Red EBT6 Nick Greco 48
Red EBT3 Orcun Muhammet 43
Red L LIUNA1 Cassie Hammond 41
Red LIUNA1 Chris Gaston 41
Red EBT9 Jack Powell 40
Red EBT2 Tal Berke 39

Yellow L BARRILEAUX (INDIVIDUAL) Alex Stevenson 36
Red L EBT7 Jen Deerman 18
Red L EBT6 Mandy Thomas 13
Red L Y EBT6 Grady T 3



Team

Course Company First Last Score

Yellow GEYER Ross Dickinson 91
Yellow GEYER Tyler Burnett 95
Yellow GEYER Quirt McClendon 97
Yellow GEYER Stephen Ethridge 93

376
Yellow DUKE2 Austin Luchak 100
Yellow DUKE2 Tom Quintero 91
Yellow DUKE2 Clyde Culver 93
Yellow DUKE2 Jacob Somerville 89

373
Yellow DUKE1 Zach Duke 88
Yellow DUKE1 Martell Adams 96
Yellow DUKE1 Steve Horton 93
Yellow DUKE1 Bruce Culver 93

370
Yellow TOP HAND Clay Weeks 91
Yellow TOP HAND Cody Weeks 95
Yellow TOP HAND Noe Perez 86
Yellow TOP HAND Avery Kibbe 96

368
Yellow SAPA Michael Johnston 95
Yellow SAPA Anissa Banks 93
Yellow SAPA Madz Harris 86
Yellow SAPA Jim Gieptner 89

363
Yellow YBAR1 Stephen Mafridge 97
Yellow YBAR1 John Ash 78
Yellow YBAR1 Dewey McTee 95
Yellow YBAR1 David Ash 91

361
Yellow FROST Jerry Liesman 91
Yellow FROST Jorge Rodriguez 91
Yellow FROST Dale Nichols 92
Yellow FROST Jim Johannsen 85

359
Yellow RHINO1 Jody Johnson 90
Yellow RHINO1 Dolf Lowe 74
Yellow RHINO1 Jay Gable 96
Yellow RHINO1 Milo Ambercrombe 95

355



Team

Red EBT4 NUCORE Justin Romine 90
Red EBT4 NUCORE Matt Johns 87
Red EBT4 NUCORE Zach Gauntt 92
Red EBT4 NUCORE Cooper Richey 84

353
Red MIDCOAST Randy Gaydos 84
Red MIDCOAST Randall Gaydos 90
Red MIDCOAST David Meyer 91
Red MIDCOAST Wade Rhodes 86

351
Yellow Locked and Loaded Gene Cameron 82
Yellow Locked and Loaded Melissa Tankersley 89
Yellow Locked and Loaded Troy Wiatrek 87
Yellow Locked and Loaded Kenneth Hoover 93

351
Red R&R Logan Curnutt 70
Red R&R Hannah Patterson 94
Red R&R Cord Matkin 82
Red R&R William Edgemon 98

344
Red RENFRO Jeb Hogan 83
Red RENFRO Royce Renfro 85
Red RENFRO Wayne Swaim 83
Red RENFRO Jim Miller 90

341
Red Swatt Construction Damon Touchet 85
Red Swatt Construction Madison Touchet 70
Red Swatt Construction Moses Munoz 87
Red Swatt Construction Manny Garcia 90

332
Yellow RHINO2 April Gutchess 92
Yellow RHINO2 Kathy Culver 88
Yellow RHINO2 Carolyn Lowe 68
Yellow RHINO2 Wade Mayfield 83

331
Yellow NVI Amanda Marbach 72
Yellow NVI Colton Gisler 85
Yellow NVI Martin Dziuk 88
Yellow NVI Hunter Strawderman 84

329



Team

Red ICI Chris Wilson 86
Red ICI GB Thomas 76
Red ICI Rob Koenig 86
Red ICI Keith Banks 78

326
Yellow WS Colin Stautner 81
Yellow WS Ryan Stevenson 79
Yellow WS Frank Peters 72
Yellow WS Blake Willard 81

313
Red THOMAS Colby Thomas 85
Red THOMAS Russell Noble 75
Red THOMAS Westin Whitliff 72
Red THOMAS Wade Wittliff 71

303
Yellow ADURRA2 Robby Garza 80
Yellow ADURRA2 Ismael Radarte 60
Yellow ADURRA2 Nick Fikes 78
Yellow ADURRA2 Sergio Conales 85

303
Red EBT8 (DALLAS PD) Phillip Edwards 79
Red EBT8 (DALLAS PD) Jason Howard 69
Red EBT8 (DALLAS PD) David Bay 79
Red EBT8 (DALLAS PD) Dalton Harvey 75

302
Yellow RABALAIS Randy Schulte 64
Yellow RABALAIS Freddy Nava 82
Yellow RABALAIS Burt Lopez 61
Yellow RABALAIS Will Alexander 95

302
Yellow TWISTED Joshua Guyton 83
Yellow TWISTED Sam Anaya 61
Yellow TWISTED Noe Lopez 78
Yellow TWISTED Andy Gonzales 77

299
Red Republic Services Skylar Fisher 84
Red Republic Services Brandon Mick 76
Red Republic Services Matthew Tijerina 63
Red Republic Services Ernie Kumpf 74

297



Team

Yellow YBAR2 Zoee Volbeda 62
Yellow YBAR2 Steve Logan 86
Yellow YBAR2 Sara Stellges 58
Yellow YBAR2 Brandon Stellges 90

296
Red CCC GROUP Chase Nesloney 61
Red CCC GROUP Jason West 82
Red CCC GROUP Xander West 81
Red CCC GROUP Skyler West 70

294
Yellow ADURRA3 Travis Cranborug 83
Yellow ADURRA3 Nicholas Green 76
Yellow ADURRA3 Chris Kirby 72
Yellow ADURRA3 Bo Andrade 62

293
Red EBT10 Jack Edwards 77
Red EBT10 Orval Williams 51
Red EBT10 Caleb Daum 73
Red EBT10 Ike Corrigan 84

285
Red OG VET Ed Hinojosa 65
Red OG VET Edward Hinojosa 70
Red OG VET Devlon Hogue 72
Red OG VET Cass Hogue 65

272
Red EBT1 Kaleb Higdon 73
Red EBT1 Blake Higdon 87
Red EBT1 Danny Higdon 48
Red EBT1 Jaren Davis 62

270
Yellow WEISSER Ed Sauger 70
Yellow WEISSER Walt Sass 76
Yellow WEISSER Matthew Torries 58
Yellow WEISSER Doug Bourgeois 64

268
Yellow ADURRA1 Ryan Raplalye 58
Yellow ADURRA1 David Dimaline 56
Yellow ADURRA1 Owen Anderson 72
Yellow ADURRA1 Rick Garcia 68

254



Team

Red LIUNA2 Josh Jones 60
Red LIUNA2 Todd Burleson 53
Red LIUNA2 Kevin Hutcherson 63
Red LIUNA2 Gary Cerny 68

244
Red EBT9 Bryson Cain 70
Red EBT9 Jake Thomas 59
Red EBT9 Jack Powell 40
Red EBT9 Waylon Wittliff 64

233
Red EBT3 Jeff Edwards 64
Red EBT3 Orcun Muhammet 43
Red EBT3 Kani Omed 60
Red EBT3 Jody Murray 61

228
Red EBT5 Marty Cain 62
Red EBT5 Mike Massengale 51
Red EBT5 Morgan Cain 57
Red EBT5 Aaron McGilverey 53

223
Red LIUNA1 Reno Hammond 73
Red LIUNA1 Cassie Hammond 41
Red LIUNA1 James Hulsey 65
Red LIUNA1 Chris Gaston 41

220
Red EBT7 Cole Thomas 86
Red EBT7 Madison Thomas 49
Red EBT7 Shane Deerman 66
Red EBT7 Jen Deerman 18

219
Red EBT2 Alan Thomas 64
Red EBT2 Kelly Bell 63
Red EBT2 Tal Berke 39
Red EBT2 Randy Terry 49

215
Yellow BARRILEAUX Xavier Lopez 54
Yellow BARRILEAUX (INDIVIDUAL) Alex Stevenson 36
Yellow BARRILEAUX (INDIVIDUAL) Glenn Gregory 78
Yellow BARRILEAUX (INDIVIDUAL) NS

168



Team

Red EBT6 Brad Thomas 49
Red EBT6 Mandy Thomas 13
Red EBT6 Grady T 3
Red EBT6 Nick Greco 48

113



Crushing Clays for Rylee

Company First Last Score Award

GEYER Ross Dickinson 91
GEYER Tyler Burnett 95
GEYER Quirt McClendon 97
GEYER Stephen Ethridge 93

376
Company First Last Score Award

DUKE2 Austin Luchak 100
DUKE2 Tom Quintero 91
DUKE2 Clyde Culver 93
DUKE2 Jacob Somerville 89

373
Company First Last Score Award

R&R Logan Curnutt 70
R&R Hannah Patterson 94
R&R Cord Matkin 82
R&R William Edgemon 98

344

Company First Last Score Award

DUKE2 Austin Luchak 100 MALE HOA

SAPA Anissa Banks 93 LADY HOA
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